SIEMENS

75D73251F | US2:75D73251F

NEMA Accessory, Coil Kits,

List Price
Customer Price
DataSheet in PDF

Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...)

Image similar

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number)
Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

75D73251F | US2:75D73251F

NEMA Accessory, Coil Kits,
NEMA Coils and Contact Kits

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Price Group uva

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Metal Factor None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL : N/ ECCN : EAR99

Standard lead time ex-works 1 Day/Days
Net Weight (Ib) 0.904 Ib
Product Dimensions (W x L x H) Not available

Packaging Dimension
Package size unit of measure

3.15x2.756 x 4.724

in

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN Not available
UPC 783087111615
Commodity Code 8504508000
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD CC-IC10
Product Group 4643

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to

United States of America

RoHS directive not available

Returnable Yes

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation No

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of

candidates

Classifications

Version

eClass 5.1
eClass 6
eClass 71
eClass 8
eClass 9
eClass 9.1
ETIM 5
ETIM 6
ETIM 7
IDEA 4
UNSPSC 15

Show prices
Show prices
Download

Download

Classification
27-37-92-01
27-37-92-01
27-37-92-01
27-37-92-01
27-37-92-01
27-37-92-01
EC002498
EC002498
EC002498
3479
32-12-17-02

03/06/2020 7:40:05 AM



